SCISSOR LIFTER-PLX
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Voltage
Platform height
Working height
Machine height
Load Capacity
Basic size
Platform size

220V / 110V /DC12V

298 CM
500 CM
175 CM
200 KG

125 X 60CM
123 X55CM

380 CM
600 CM
185 CM
180 KG

125 X 60 CM
123 X 55CM

Specification changed without noticed.
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SCISSOR LIFTER-PLX

€ Hospital 4 School
& Warehouse & Temple
¢ Hotel & Airport

& Shopping mall & Factory
& Construction & Auditorium

Manual Lowering Valve in case of power failure.

PLX-3008
1

1.Power by hydraulic system, compact and reliable.
2.Compact design,

3.Easytransport and move to next job site.
4. Safety

D. the platform .in case of power failure is equipped.
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